
Berean Homeschool Events 2024-25:

Everyone is Welcome @ our Events!

Berean Homeschool Enrichment, Sept–May

(Wednesdays)

(GracePoint Community Church, 90 E. Orchard Rd. Littleton, CO 80121).

Contact us: info@bereanhse.com

K-5A 8:00 AM - 2:15 PM

5B-12 8:00 AM - 3:15 PM

Seeking Truth - Inspiring Minds

https://bereanhse.com/

Homeschool Skate City Littleton Dates, Sept–May

(2nd Mondays of the month, except October, 3rd Mon)

(Skate City, 5801 S. Lowell Way, Littleton, admission $7, rental $5)

● September. Monday, September 9, 2024, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● October. Monday, October 21, 2024 (3rd Mon instead of 2nd for this month),

12:00–2:00 pm.

● November. Monday, November 11, 2024, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● December. Monday, December 9, 2024, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● January. Monday, January 13, 2025, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● February. Monday, February 10, 2025, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● March. Monday, March 10, 2025, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● April. Monday, April 14, 2025, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● May. Monday, May 12, 2025, 12:00–2:00 pm.

● Homeschool Prom, Grades 7-12. Thursday, May 15, 2025, 8:30–10:30 pm. (Skate 1st

hour, dance 2nd hour)

Chess Club, Sept–April (2
nd
Wednesdays of the month, except Jan &May).

Chess Club. Bring a chess board if you have one. (GracePoint Community Church, 90 E.

Orchard Rd. Littleton, CO 80121). Email Dr. Alex Probst at aprobst@bereanhse.com for info.

● September. Wednesday, September 11, 2023, 4:15- 5:30 pm.

● October. Wednesday, October 9, 2023, 4:15–5:30 pm.

● November. Wednesday, November 13, 2023, 4:15–5:30 pm.

● December. Wednesday, December 11, 2023, 4:15–5:30 pm..

● February. Wednesday, February 12, 2024, 4:15–5:30 pm.

● March. Wednesday, March 12, 2024, 4:15–5:30 pm.

● April. Wednesday, April 9, 2024, 4:15–5:30 pm.
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Littleton Homeschool Encouragement Coffee/Tea, Sept–April

(3rdWednesdays of the month, except Oct & March)

(GracePoint Community Church, 90 E. Orchard Rd. Littleton, CO 80121).

Fellowship 5:00-5:15 Encouraging Talk 5:15-5:45

Discussion 5:45-6:00

● September. Wednesday September 18, 2024, 5:00-6:00 pm.

● November. Wednesday November 20, 2024, 5:00-6:00 pm.

● December. Wednesday December 18, 2024, 5:00-6:00 pm.

● January. Wednesday January 15, 2025, 5:00-6:00 pm.

● February. Wednesday February 19, 2025, 5:00-6:00 pm.

● April. Wednesday April 16, 2025, 5:00-6:00 pm.

Youth Meetup. Meetup for students in Grades 6-12, Sept–May

(1st, 3rd & 4thWednesdays of the month)

(GracePoint Community Church, 90 E. Orchard Rd. Littleton, CO 80121). Come for a youth

meetup for grades 7-12 at the end of our Berean HSE day. Everyone welcome! Email Micah

Haynes at mhaynes@bereanhse.com for info.

Parent Prayer Team, Oct–May

(1st Wednesdays of the month, except Jan).

Prayer Group that prays for our programs and teachers. (GracePoint Community Church, 90

E. Orchard Rd. Littleton, CO 80121). Email Anna McMichael at amcmichael@bereanhse.com for

info.

● October. Wednesday, October 2, 2024, 8:00–9:00 am.

● November. Wednesday, November 6, 2024, 8:00–9:00 am.

● December. Wednesday, December 4, 2024, 8:00–9:00 am.

● February. Wednesday, February 5, 2025, 8:00–9:00 am.

● March. Wednesday, March 5, 2025, 8:00–9:00 am.

● April. Wednesday, April 2, 2025, 8:00–9:00 am.

● May. Wednesday, May 7, 2025, 8:00–9:00 am.

Id-Ra-Ha-Je Mountain Lab School (MLS) Day (in the spring)

(Id-Ra-Ha-Je Camp Retreat Center, 571 CR-43, Bailey, CO 80421. For Berean HSE, Liberty Well

HSE, and Seeds of Liberty Online Academy students. Students sign up under Seeds of Liberty

Homeschool.)

● IdRaHaJe MLS Day K-12, Seeds of Liberty Homeschool – March 11, 2025, 9:00 am. –

2:30 pm.

Creative Writing Sharing Day

(First Baptist Church of Golden, 1805 Washington Ave. Golden, CO 80401) Students bring a

sample of stories and poems they have written throughout the year to share. Email Warren Baker

at wbaker@bereanhse.com for info.

● For the Love of Words, Poetry and Short Stories, Grades 2-12 – March 20, 2024, 1:00 –

3:00 pm.
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Choirfire Choir/Guitar/Flute, Wednesdays

Choirfire Singers (7 years and up) 3:30-4:15 pm.

Choirfire Ensemble (Audition required, 6th - 12th Grade) 3:30-4:30 pm.

Guitar (8 years and up) 4:30-5:00 pm.

Flute (9 years and up) 4:30-5:00 pm.

(GracePoint Community Church, 90 E. Orchard Rd. Littleton, CO 80121). Training

Musicianaries (Christ-filled musicians with a heart and passion for Missions). We meet on

Wednesdays. Email Claudia Porter at claudiaporter8@gmail.com for info.

Bible Study

Community Bible Study CBS International, Groups for Adults, Youth, and

Children, 5:30 – 8:00 pm.

(Location in Littleton, Warners’ house). We meet every Thursday year-round except

Holidays. Food, Potluck meal, is from 5:30 until about 6:15-30. The Study starts at about

6:20-30). Everyone is welcome! Email Cindy Warner at odyssey1000@mac.com for info.

Seeds of Liberty Online Academy and Individual Classes, Sept–May

Contact us: info@seedsofliberty.com

7-12 Online Day (Tuesdays) 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

K-12 Individual Classes (see schedule)

Where the Spirit of the Lord is, there is Liberty!

http://seedsofliberty.com/

Seeds of Liberty Independent School K-12 (Umbrella Program)

Contact us: info@seedsofliberty.com

Services include:

● Record keeping for homeschool families
● Transcript help
● Access to curriculum coaching and advice
● Access to homeschool lending library
● Being a part of the Seeds of Liberty/Berean HSE/Liberty Well HSE

family!

Where the Spirit of the Lord is, there is Liberty!

http://seedsofliberty.com/
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Please feel free to come to any and all of our events and invite friends and

other Homeschool Groups to attend! We want to share these opportunities!

Sincerely in Christ, Kimberly Probst, MA


